ADI中文版数据手册是英文版数据手册的译文，敬请谅解翻译中可能存在的语言组织或翻译错误，ADI不对翻译中存在的差异或由此产生的错误负责。如需确认任何词语的准确性，请参考ADI提供
的最新英文版数据手册。
双通道、17 MHz轨到
轨FET输入放大器
AD823A
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other

(RM-8)
图示尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1 温度范围 封装选项
AD823AARZ −40°C至+85°C  8引脚 SOIC_N R-8
AD823AARZ-RL −40°C至+85°C  8引脚 SOIC_N，13”卷带和卷盘
AD823AARZ-R7 −40°C至+85°C  8引脚 SOIC_N，7”卷带和卷盘 R-8
R-8
AD823AARMZ −40°C至+85°C  8引脚 MSOP RM-8 H34
AD823AARMZ-R7 −40°C至+85°C  8引脚 MSOP，7"卷带和卷盘 RM-8 H34
AD823A-2AR-EBZ  8引脚 SOIC评估板
AD823A-2ARM-EBZ  8引脚 MSOP评估板
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
封装描述 标识